TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 5/15/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	 SG	 =	 10KA Surge Protection for  LED
			   (meets ANSI spec C62.41.2)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsDistribution Type
LED WATTAGE / LUMENS / FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
LED WATTAGE LUMENS FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
LED80 11,200 Lumens
16.85” Length x 11.95” Width x 3.45” Height
LED100 14,000 Lumens
LED150 21,000 Lumens
LED185 25160 Lumens
LED240 28,800 Lumens 23.42” Length x 11.95” Width x 3.62” Height
TYPE II-M TYPE III-S TYPE III-M TYPE IV-S TYPE V-M 90°-120°
NOTES:
❶ Consult Factory with requests regarding alternate power
control systems including Motion Sensing, Daylight Harvesting,
Bi-Level Control, LED Drivers and alternate wattages.
• See next page for photometric diagrams and visit www.eclipse-
lightinginc.com for Photometric IES Reports.
• Please note LEDs are constantly evolving and LPW are subject
to change.
MOUNTING OPTIONS (BULLHORN TYPE)
Bull Horn Straight 2-Tenon
180°
(BHS2)
Bull Horn Tri 3-Tenon 120°
(BHT3)
Bull Horn Quad 4-Tenon 90°
(BHQ4)
Bull Horn Straight 4-Tenon 180°
(BHS4)
Bull Horn Straight 3-Tenon
180°
(BHS3)
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 5/15/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Test # TD2VM80W5KEBU	 CATALOGUE #: TD2-VM-LED80-5K-EBU
Test Date: 5/21/2018 — Tested in accordance with LM-79-80. The results contained in this summary report pertain only to the tested sample.
Summary of Results
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Current Input Wattage Power Factor Test Distance Color Temp Distribution
11500.2 Lumens 141.28 LPW 120.2V 0.3700A 81.40W 0.9850 8.000m 5000K Type V-M
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,148.3°
UNIT:cd
C30/210,167.2°
UNIT:cd
C60/240,169.0°
UNIT:cd
C90/270,141.9°
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):156.6 DEG
0
700